

ö  
C.A.No. 4788 OF 2000  
ITEM No.203

Court No. 8

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.4788/2000

SWEET HOME HOUSING FINANCE LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S LORD GROUP HOUSING FINANCE LTD & ANR

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing the appeal)

WITH IA 2 (Appln. for amendment of the C/T)

WITH IA 3 (Appln. for place on record addl. facts & documents)

WITH IA 4 (Appln. for correction with affidavit)

WITH IA 5 (Appln. for taking on record documents filed by the  
respondents)

( For Final Disposal )

Date : 13/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) Ms. Karthika S. Adv. for  
Ms. Baby Krishnan,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Nalik Kr. Jain, Adv. for  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for  
the appellant this matter is adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master