

C.A.No. 4788 OF 2000  
ITEM No.201

Court No. 6

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.4788/2000

SWEET HOME HOUSING FINANCE LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S LORD GROUP HOUSING FINANCE LTD & ANR

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in refiling the appeal and amendment of cause title and permission to place addl. documents on record and correction of typographical error and taking additional document on record )  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 29/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. K. Sukumaran, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Soni,Adv.  
Mr. N.R. Shonker,Adv.

Mr B V Deepak,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Navin Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Ms. Sonal Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Finally, the matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master